
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M W L
1 Pete Thomas $1,000.00 1003 6 2

2 Jack Soria $800.00 961 3 5

3 Rick Minier (SS) $700.00 954 6 2

4 Mark Williams $600.00 952 4 4

5 Joe Lecroy $510.00 939 4 4

6 Merv Parrish $460.00 896 4.5 3.5

7 Pete McCordic $420.00 874 5 3

8 Clarence McQueen $390.00 867 4.5 3.5

9 Phil Kepner $360.00 840 3 5

10 Blane Adkins $340.00 813 3 5

11 Mark Busscher $320.00 778 3 5

12 Ken Gullette $300.00 773 4 4

13 T.J. Johnson (SS) $285.00 764 5 3

14 Fred Barnes (SS) $270.00 683 5 3

15 Jerry Beavers (SS) $255.00 643 2 6

16 Clyde Fravel $240.00 632 2 6

Other Cashers
17 Paul McCordic $193.00 387

18 Dennis Scott $192.00 386

19 Mike Cox $191.00 385

20 Jim Stephens $190.00 385

21 Gary James $189.00 372

22 Donny Yow $188.00 367

23 Daniel Adkins $187.00 347

24 Albert Waites (SS) $186.00 331

25 Thomas Young $185.00 329

Super Seniors (Non-Casher)
Kelly Bardwell $180.00 305

Roy Chesbro $180.00 303

Dennis Francis $180.00 288

Ernest Ross $180.00 279

Melvin Ford $180.00 277

Pat Currie $180.00 235

High 70 and Over (Non-Cash)
John Denton $180.00 190

High Sunday Block
Randy Ham $150.00 958

FINAL STANDINGS

2012 BRUNSWICK/SASBA TOUR
Del-Mar Lanes, Houston, TX

November 3-4, 2012



Bowlers P/M Bowlers P/M

1. Jack Soria 583 40 Danny Inocencio 253

2. Mark Williams 565 41 Bill Ferguson 242

3. Clyde Fravel 528 42 Robert Dunaway 237

4. Phil Kepner 464 43 Pat Currie (SS) 235

5. Merv Parrish 451 44 Robert Grant 234

6. Joe Lecroy 447 45 Doug Barron (SS) 228

7. Blane Adkins 428 46 Robert Lawrence 211

8. Jerry Beavers (SS) 427 47 Dave Dupont (SS) 208

9. Ken Gullette 411 48 Dennis Dedmon 207

10. Mark Busscher 404 49 Kirk Harper (SS) 202

11. Rick Minier (SS) 402 50 John Denton (SS) 190

12 Clarence McQueen 397 51 Vetella Spicer (SS) 187

13 Pete Thomas 393 52 Jesse Cavazos (SS) 186

14 Pete McCordic 392 53 Thomas McCorvey 180

15 Fred Barnes (SS) 391 54 David Rountree (SS) 178

16 T.J. Johnson (SS) 389 55 Thurman Thomas (SS) 165

17 Paul McCordic 387 56 Ted Vascocu 161

Dennis Scott 386 57 Rick Moseng 157

19 Mike Cox 385 58 Everett Davis 146

20 Jim Stephens 385 59 Richard Martin (SS) 146

21 Gary James 372 60 Gary Janson (SS) 138

22 Donny Yow 367 61 Rudy Garcia (SS) 136

23 Daniel Adkins 347 62 Ted Schneider (SS) 126

24 Albert Waites (SS) 331 63 Troy Schanne 121

25 Thomas Young 329 64 Benny Ellison (SS) 102

Phil Hughes 326 65 Walter Goldston (SS) 96

27 Bob Loffredo 316 66 Perry Powell (SS) 95

28 Ed Hilligoss 305 67 Ron Witt 79

29 Kelly Bardwell (SS) 305 68 Dale Patterson (SS) 64

Roy Chesbro (SS) 303 69 Toby Ferguson (SS) 39

31 Donald Robinson 289 70 Jay Kraus 35

32 Dennis Francis (SS) 288 71 David Willgus (SS) 33

33 Pete Seibel 281 72 Ed Kilcullen (SS) -2

34 Ernest Ross (SS) 279 73 John Wukasch (SS) -39

35 Edmond Lorts 277 74 Jim Paine (SS) -125

36 Melvin Ford (SS) 277 75 Tony Houston DNF

37 Steve Wright 275 76 Dave Hoff (SS) DNF

38 Randy Ham 263 77 Gary Ezell DNF

39 Darryl Dennis 260

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

2012 BRUNSWICK/SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Del-Mar Lanes, Houston, TX

November 3-4, 2012


